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loTavikwv

Ovoparemwvupo
KahaBava Karepiva Méavvng
XpiaTodoluhou Mapia lMwpyog
AtTikn MeAtropévn-Mapia AnprTpiog
MapkouAr Eheva Xpiotog
Xarlr MoAiva Xphatog
Ahe§avdpakn Ppeidepikn NikdAaog
Aagapr Mapia AnpATpng
Z1aupdkng laowvag Avdpéag
Mamacapfa Gihiw Aptéung
KoUAa XapikAeia lwdvvng

ZmupotrouAou Aikarepivn-XpiaTiva KwvaTtavTivog

BOe0doaiadou MaydaAnvr) Oeddwpog
Aptrarlr) Xpuadven AnunTpiog
Kaatavou Aprtepig MNétpog
KwvoTavrividn XpiotoBéa XapiAdou
Mopoitou Mewpyia EuBiuiog
AxiIMéwg EAévn Avopéag
XpuoogaTopou Nardaa XpugooTopog
KapBouvapn EAévn Avtwvng

Serra Marimon Maria-Angeles Carlos Serra
Zahapdvou Aikatepivn Z1alpog
MixoUAn Aikarepivn MixanA
Kapayiavvng Qepvavto AAEgiog ZTépavog
Mapaokeud Toautika ZTAPATIOq
XpuooaTtopou Mapia Avdpéag
BapBohopaiou BaaiAikr Nikog
Eupimidou MixanA Mewpyiog
Aaptoupn Ztéeavn Anuntpdkng
Kavvéoupou Mapiva Mapiog

KaAAf NikoAérra Takng

Ztéhiou MNwpyoUAMa Nikog
Xar{naopokAr) EAévn Mewpyiog
Twkpdroug MNwpyoUAMa Mavayiwmg
XapaAduTtoug Zou{ava Baldres
Nagapiong ABavaaiog MaykaAog
Bikepg EpiAu Tqwv

Mepakn PAwpa Eppavounh

Yo@dg Eupificdng Euatpariou
lewpyapou Avva ASapavTiog
Karaikapn XpioTiva Mewpyiog
Maproavakn Baaihikr XpAhoTtog
Anuntpiou Oeodwpa XprioTog
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Huepopnvia
R= Tithou

05/07/2004
15/07/2005
07/07/1992
01/07/2006
28/11/2006
13/07/2007
23/08/2007
12/09/2007
26/11/2007
26/03/2007
02/10/2007
01/07/2006
26/10/2007
24/07/2008
27/10/2008
23/09/2008
23/09/2008
09/05/2008
27/10/2008
07/10/1991
28/11/2006
26/07/2007
26/10/2007
23/09/2008
12/07/2009
13/07/2009
26/09/2009
20/04/2009
20/04/2009
09/09/2009
26/09/2009
26/09/2009
26/09/2009
07/02/1996
05/09/2002
10/07/2003
28/11/2003
06/12/2004
30/07/2004
29/10/2004
29/05/2005
26/09/2006
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

16/12/2005
29/11/2005
12/09/2006
08/08/2006
25/10/2007
03/10/2007
24/08/2007
08/10/2007
14/12/2007
13/06/2007
10/10/2007
26/09/2008
14/11/2008
01/08/2008
28/11/2008
16/10/2008
16/10/2008
10/07/2008
30/12/2008
17/11/2009
26/01/2009
02/09/2009
31/12/2009
23/10/2009
04/09/2009
17/09/2009
14/12/2009
13/05/2009
13/05/2009
16/09/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
29/12/2009
03/02/2010
22/02/2010
14/12/2010
11/03/2010
31112/2010
14/04/2010
22/03/2010
26/11/2010
14/05/2010

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

04/09/1981
21/08/1981
08/08/1967
211211977
25/06/1980
29/05/1983
28/02/1985
30/12/1982
09/07/1985
04/10/1980
11/07/1973
21/01/1975
14/07/1970
03/09/1986
29/11/1986
27/04/1985
02/07/1984
24/05/1983
28/10/1983
21/09/1967
31/05/1983
18/02/1976
09/06/1980
29/02/1976
14/07/1987
19/01/1988
05/03/1985
21/12/1986
22/10/1986
21/02/1985
28/03/1987
06/02/1988
23/03/1979
29/02/1972
15/10/1962
25/05/1981
12/01/1964
05/11/1974
20/05/1981
15/07/1980
29/01/1971
11/10/1978
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A/A
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

loTavikwv

OvopaTtemwvupo
Nadipn EAévn-EoTep KwvaTavrivog
Zxoteviwtn AvaoTacia lwavvng
AvayvwaTtotouhou EAévn MixanA
Z1éMou Apiadvn-dwreiv AGgapog
Nidoka EAévn KwvaoTavtivog
Birahiwtng AvaaTtaaiog NikéAaog
Kutrpi XpioTog Mavayiwtng
Kapdapnia Aptepig AméaTolog
Mamrmoug NikéAaog OepioTokARG
Bidvvng lwavvng ABavdaiog
Kapdapd Aikatepivn XpiaTog
=évou XpuoouUha Alovuaiou
Mmevékog AvaoTtaaiog Kupikog
Ocoxapidng Abavaaiog AnurTtpiog
Mk6Ba Mapia KwvaTavrivog
Mmapumapn FapupaAid EAeuBépiog
Trékka Aikatepivn Kupidkog
Tooptmolpn EAévn KwvaTtavrivog
Z1aupou MeAétiog Avdpéag
Qivutepyk 20N MixanA
MarBaiou OAifia Xapdhaptrog
Zrepdvou Hpw Ztépavog
Avtwviou EuayyeAia Mavikog
BeAnBaadkn Mapia lwévvng
KwvaTtavTividou Aoukia KwoTékng
Petrakn EipAvn Adlapog
Kapavt{a Mewpyia NikéAaog
Kakou OAuprria AnunTpiog
216npotoUAou Aéatroiva AAEGavdpog
ZepPoUAia ABavaaia XproTog
Kapayiavvn Tpig Tiévoug
Zup1dwvidou Avtwvia NikéAaog
XpugoaTtopou EAévn AyaBokArg
Xopuopit Bipyivia Bagikeiog

lahavotrouhou Mapacokeun Mavayiwmg

BAdyou Mapia-Avva lNavayiwtng
MarBaiou BaAevtiva MatBaiog
Kékahag Nik6Aaog Iewpyiog
lakidng Aviwviog Oeddwpog
Tookpdkn Mapaokeur) XpioTog
Bapéaon Mapia Eotéha KwvaTtavtivog
Avtwviou Avdpovikn KwvaoTavtivog
Zapou Aikatepivn Mavayiwtou
Avtwviou Mapia KwvaTtavTivog
Makpn Bikn ©e60wpog

KAnpidou EAévn Kupidkog

2Bapvag AvaaTdaiog ANéEavopog
Mamaddrog Nik6Aaog lwéavvng
Xar{nvikoAdou KaAidtn Baaikeiog
KwvaTarvivou Eipvn Kwatdkng
AnpoaBévoug XpiaTiava HpakArg

Huepopnvia
TitAou

03/04/2006
28/11/2006
30/07/2008
23/09/2008
09/05/2008
26/09/2009
19/12/2009
24/03/2009
07/07/2009
07/07/2009
12/07/2009
12/07/2009
25/09/2009
20/04/2009
12/07/2009
25/09/2009
26/09/2009
07/07/2009
01/08/2010
19/02/2010
25/06/2010
30/09/2010
19/02/2010
02/07/2010
12/08/2010
26/06/2000
30/07/2004
29/07/2005
06/07/2005
26/10/2007
09/05/2008
19/05/2009
30/06/2009
20/02/2009
30/09/2009
12/07/2009
14/07/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
06/07/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/07/2010
30/09/2010
20/07/2011
11/07/2011
22/11/2011
25/02/2011
05/07/2011
01/08/2011
25/02/2011
2/4
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0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

30/07/2010
09/06/2010
23/07/2010
26/04/2010
12/11/2010
07/12/2010
12/02/2010
03/08/2010
20/08/2010
22/09/2010
17/09/2010
29/12/2010
12/11/2010
31/12/2010
21/05/2010
01/12/2010
16/09/2010
21/06/2010
24/08/2010
30/07/2010
27/07/2010
28/12/2010
14/04/2010
03/11/2010
22/11/2010
17/06/2011
07/06/2011
06/07/2011
07/06/2011
28/02/2011
17/05/2011
04/07/2011
12/01/2011
07/09/2011
30/12/2011
09/11/2011
03/08/2011
14/03/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/02/2011
24/03/2011
20/01/2011
20/05/2011
01/09/2011
19/07/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
27/07/2011
19/12/2011
20/06/2011

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

17/12/1983
31/10/1982
17/02/1971
17/02/1987
19/06/1981
16/03/1982
19/03/1984
09/01/1988
08/05/1978
09/10/1973
04/04/1986
08/06/1973
30/05/1984
08/11/1983
14/09/1971
27/04/1973
18/04/1986
2711011977
23/02/1979
10/01/1988
08/07/1987
01/11/1988
22/11/1986
07/12/1969
20/08/1987
25/09/1976
07/10/1980
28/11/1971
26/11/1968
07/07/1985
05/03/1985
16/07/1986
10/11/1986
19/11/1972
18/02/1977
17/03/1984
22/05/1987
31/08/1980
05/04/1977
12/06/1970
29/07/1985
01/09/1982
08/03/1986
14/05/1986
02/12/1988
22/03/1989
19/01/1983
24/07/1975
07/12/1974
02/05/1988
27/06/1983
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

loTavikwv

OvopaTtemwvupo
Kipyla Natdoa lewpyiog
Maupopparn AyyeAiky Mapia KwvoTavrivog
AyyehotroUAou AfpnTpa Avdpéag
Kokkivou Agtraaia lwavvng
[ara Bagihikr lwavvng
Mavayf Aoukia Mavikog
KAjun XpuoouAa XpAaTog
Mapyapwvn Mavwpaia-EAeuBepia AmdéaTolog
Ahkegaxn Mapia GwrolAa Mewpyiog
MoayoBdkn Apaevia AgeA
Zakou lMnveAdTn XpIoToorg

Autrpéoutoitalpikou KpuaTahévia KwvaTtavTivog

Podrig Mavayiwrng MepikAig
Marayidéoin MiykéA AmeAdpdo
Apyupou Ztépavn Apyipng
Kupidkou EAeva Adlapog

®agolTn EAVN lwdvvng

lewpyiou Mérpog Mavvng

Kadoong Anuntpiog Kupidikog
ZKovdpag Avdpéag AnurTpiog
KoUBapou Kahia MNwpyog
AlapavromrodAou Akegavdpa NikdAaog
Mapaokeud Eiprivn ©pacufoulog
XaABardh EAévn EAeubépiog
KoupteAr) Afuntpa Eudyyehog

®wn XpiaTiva Kupog

KpaooUAn Mapia NikéAaog
Ale&avdpou Mavayiwta Aévag
KwvaTavrivou EpuavouriA-Mapivog Avdpéag
BaaoiAeiou Bahevriva KwaoTdkng
loékka Ocomiatn MeTpdikng

Mnva XpioTidva NikdAag

Kouvvarh Ohupria BagiAeiou
KwvaTavrivou Mukepia MavieAdkng
MmaAatooUkag AAEEavdpog XpriaTog
Kepdha Aoutaia-Mmpitdér Avopéag
TaooAidou Biktwpia ABavaaiog
Apoalidou =évn XpioTog

Mitra EAeva Nikog

Anuntpiou MNavva MNérpog
ZevowvTtog Aouia Mpbédpopog
ABavaaémoulog MixanA HpakArg
KwvaTtavTivion XpuooaTopn Aviwviog
X1uhiavou EuBupiog XpiaTog

Aavid FappiéAa AviutraA

Kupidkou NikoAérta Kupidkog

Owpd MapagkeuoUuMa Mavayiwtng
Avtwviou Agpoditn AnuATtpng
lewpyiou MevoBépa Mewpyiog
Mavayi Nardoa Mavikog
Bakougrar) QwreivA Mewpyiog

Huepopnvia
TitAou

25/02/2011
27/11/2007
07/07/2009
14/06/2010
02/07/2010
10/06/2011
05/07/2011
05/07/2011
08/07/2011
02/07/2012
18/08/2012
22/06/2012
18/07/2012
06/03/2012
02/07/2012
02/07/2012
28/09/2007
02/11/2012
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
25/07/2007
09/05/2008
30/07/2013
16/07/2013
30/07/2013
07/02/2014
25/03/2014
24/01/2014
17/06/2014
01/07/2014
25/03/2014
11/08/2014
06/02/2015
18/08/2015
16/10/2015
02/08/2010
24/06/2016
11/05/2016
10/07/2017
27/10/2017
22/07/2015
22/07/2015
10/10/2018
09/07/2018
31/07/2018
14/07/2020
13/07/2020
22/10/2020
14/07/2020
08/08/2022
34
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

12/07/2011
28/02/2012
05/07/2012
28/02/2012
28/03/2012
06/02/2012
09/03/2012
27/06/2012
25/01/2012
21/09/2012
02/10/2012
25/07/2012
12122012
09/11/2012
28/09/2012
28/12/2012
06/02/2013
02/01/2013
23/09/2013
31/07/2013
23/05/2013
23/04/2014
22/09/2014
16/10/2014
23/04/2014
08/04/2014
13/10/2014
16/12/2014
04/02/2014
03/07/2014
13/08/2014
17/10/2014
02/02/2015
18/03/2015
27/10/2015
30/12/2015
31/10/2016
18/08/2016
08/12/2016
02/08/2017
20/04/2018
13/08/2019
07/01/2019
10/07/2019
06/02/2020
09/03/2021
20/10/2021
15/06/2021
15/07/2021
11/03/2022
01/02/2023

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

06/05/1987
02/10/1977
19/02/1973
20/08/1988
05/10/1975
02/05/1989
28/05/1975
13/12/1972
06/01/1982
14/12/1990
09/10/1990
24/12/1988
30/09/1978
29/06/1974
24/06/1987
31/08/1977
08/02/1968
28/05/1987
24/06/1983
11/07/1968
06/10/1990
30/04/1979
17/03/1973
27/08/1974
30/07/1974
26/09/1988
05/04/1975
24/11/1991
19/06/1991
07/07/1989
07/04/1987
14/12/1991
28/06/1976
23/02/1990
17/09/1993
28/12/1991
21/05/1978
12/04/1993
12/01/1982
07/09/1984
04/07/1992
01/05/1986
09/09/1985
16/09/1992
11/05/1995
03/11/1995
15/01/1983
13/03/1993
11/09/1994
11/09/1992
03/03/1994
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145 | Tepakng Mavayiwtng ZTuhiavag 4 7,00 20/03/2023 3 3 0,0/ 1,00 25/08/2023 04/07/1980
146 | Avdpéou EAcubepia Mavayiwtng 4 7,00 17/07/2023 3 2 2,0 0,00 08/08/2023 15/12/1989
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